567
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
Stainless steel hygienic couplings
Seal (DIN 32676)
TRICLOVER
DN A
[mm]
B
[mm]
code
(PTFE)
code
(Viton)
code
(EPDM)
code
(NBR)
code
(silicone)
10 34 10.2 NH-TUP-034-010 NH-TUV-034-010 NH-TUE-034-010 NH-TUN-034-010 NH-TUS-034-010
15 34 16.2 NH-TUP-034-015 NH-TUV-034-015 NH-TUE-034-015 NH-TUN-034-015 NH-TUS-034-015
20 34 20.2 NH-TUP-034-020 NH-TUV-034-020 NH-TUE-034-020 NH-TUN-034-020 NH-TUS-034-020
25 50.5 26.2 NH-TUP-050-025 NH-TUV-050-025 NH-TUE-050-025 NH-TUN-050-025 NH-TUS-050-025
32 50.5 32.2 NH-TUP-050-032 NH-TUV-050-032 NH-TUE-050-032 NH-TUN-050-032 NH-TUS-050-032
38 50.5 38.2 NH-TUP-050-038 NH-TUV-050-038 NH-TUE-050-038 NH-TUN-050-038 NH-TUS-050-038
50 64 50.2 NH-TUP-064-050 NH-TUV-064-050 NH-TUE-064-050 NH-TUN-064-050 NH-TUS-064-050
TC coupling according to DIN 32676
with butt weld connection, AISI 316
TRICLOVER
code DN flange O.D.
[mm]
butt weld
O.D. / I.D.
[mm]
NH-TKS-034-010 10 34 13 / 10
NH-TKS-034-015 15 34 19 / 16
NH-TKS-034-020 20 34 23 / 20
NH-TKS-050-025 25 50.5 29 / 26
NH-TKS-050-032 32 50.5 35 / 32
NH-TKS-050-038 38 50.5 41 / 38
NH-TKS-064-050 50 64 53 / 50
Clamp AISI 304
TRICLOVER
code flange O.D.
[mm]
NH-TO-025 25
NH-TO-034 34
NH-TO-050 50.5
NH-TO-064 64
NH-TO-077 77.5
NH-TO-091 91
NH-TO-106 106
NH-TO-119 119
NH-TO-130 130
End cap, AISI 316
TRICLOVER
code flange O.D.
[mm]
thickness
[mm]
NH-TZ-025 25 4.75
NH-TZ-034 34 6.35
NH-TZ-050 50.5 6.35
NH-TZ-064 64 6.35
NH-TZ-091 91 6.35
NH-TZ-106 106 6.35
NH-TZ-119 119 8